1995 CUMULATIVE SEASON STATISTICS

20-12 Overall / 8-7 SEC / 11-4 Home / 6-6 Away / 3-2 Neutral

1 Jackie BODE

2 Roxanne HENRY

3 Shannon HOESING
4  Randi WINN

5 Carmis FRANKS

6 Luciana SANTANA
7 Jessica MIRANDA
9  Miranda CANTU
10 Linda TRAN

12 Renata COSTA

13 Karen JENNY

14 Tammy WESTERN
15 Cathy KNOX

Team Totals
Opponent Totals

MP/GP
23/75
32/102
32/103
30/106
32/100
32/117
12/16
17/60
24/53
32/94
13/15
30/98
8/16

32/117
32/117

K E TA
176 57 425
270 148 692
270 129 697
64 24 162
371 135 761
421 176 1065
0 0 0
141 54 346
66 52 221
70 45 244
0 0 0

3 3 9

15 9 45
1893 832 4647
1583 708 4204

1995 MATCH-BY-MATCH RESULTS

Date
9/1
9/2
9/2
9/8
9/8
9/9
9/9
/15
9/16
9/16
9/19
/22
9/24
/29
10/1

Opponent

at Penn State (1)
West Virginia (1)
Washington (1)
SOUTHWESTERN LA (2)
MCNEESE STATE (2)
NORTHWESTERN ST. (2)
TULANE (2)

at Duke (3)

Texas A&M (3)

at North Carolina
NICHOLLS STATE
*AUBURN
*ALABAMA

*at Florida

*at South Carolina
10/6 *KENTUCKY

10/8 *TENNESSEE

10/13 *at Mississippi St.
10/15 *at Ole Miss

10/17 at New Crleans
10/20 WILLIAM & MARY
10/22 *GEORGIA

10/25 at Tulane

10/27 *at Alabama
10/29 *at Auburn

11/3 *OLE MISS

11/5 *MISSISSIPPI STATE
11/10 *ARKANSAS

11/12 *at Arkansas
11/17 SOUTH CAROLINA (4)
11/24 N.C. State (5)
11/25 Virginia (5)
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1 - Penn State Toftrees Classic (State College. Pa.)

2 - Louislana Invitational (Baton Rouge, La.)
3 - Duke Tournament (Durham, N.C.)

4 - SEC Tournament (Baton Rouge, La.)

5 - SEC/ACC Challenge (Gainesville, Fla.)

W/L Result Score

10-15,2-15,9-15
16-14,16-12,17-16
5-15,14-16,15-17
15-10,15-8, 159
11-15,1569,15-3,13-15,15-13
15-4,15-0,14-16,15-9
15-11,16-6,11-15, 166
18-16,15-13,15-8
0-15,5-15,6-15
11-15,6-15,9-16
16-7,16-13,16-14
12-15,15-13,8-15,16-14,158
15-10,11-15,15-8,12-15,159
5-15,10-156,4-15
13-15,16-14,15-2,16-14
6-15,7-15,13-16
16-2,15-13.8-15,15-6
15-12,15-10. 18-16
11-15,15-11,14-16,15-11,15-10
16-7,16-12,16-1
16-2,16-7,16-10
11-15,1-15,15-13,7-16
15-8,8-15,15-5,15-13
7-15,15-12,8-15, 13-15
13-15,15-11,11-15,5-15
13-15,16-6,15-7,15-12
16-8,169,16-11
16-17,13-16,10-16
16-14,6-15,10-15,15-13,13-15
15-8,2-15,10-15,7-16
16-11,16-12,17-15
6-15,15-6,15-4,15-3
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1995 SEASON SUPERLATIVES
TEAM

Consecutive Wins: 5 on two occasions
Consecutive Losses: 3 (11/10-11/17)
Most Kills: 93 vs. Alabama (9/24)

Most Attempts: 232 vs. Arkansas (11/12)
Attack Percentage: .359 vs. New Orleans (10/17)
Most Assists: 84 vs. Arkansas (11/12)

Most Service Aces: 16 vs. Tulane (9/9)
Most Digs: 90 vs. Arkansas (11/12)

Most Block Solos: 6 vs. Ole Miss (10/15)
Most Block Assists: 31 vs. Ole Miss (11/3)
Most Team Blocks: 19.5 vs. Ole Miss (11/3)

Record in 3 game matches: 8-7
Record in 4 game matches: 8-4
Record in 6§ game matches: 4-1

Record after Game 1 win: 14-2
Record after Game 1 loss: 6-10

INDIVIDUAL

No. Piayer

1 Jackie BODE

2 Roxanne HENRY

3 Shannon HOESING

4  RandiWINN 7 auy
5 Carmis FRANKS 22qw
6

7

9

Kills

16 (vswy
29 A
19 wum

Aces
6wum
3au

7 (NCSU)
5@

4 (UNO)
7 UsC)
T@n

4 (NWS)

Digs BS BA
14AR0  2@3h
120Aa  2um
1Bum 1@
240 1en
15um  3eh
5@y 1on
2@h - -
QM 2UsC)
1Vwm  2¢n
14en  1@n
dumy - -
MNawswy — -
3w Tesw

Luciana SANTANA 33 (ark
JessicaMIRANDA -
MirandaCANTU 18 )
10 Linda TRAN Mum  2¢n
12 Renata COSTA 1Bavsy 4ws
13 Karen JENNY - -
14 TammyWESTERN  1@3b 1t
15 Cathy KNOX TS 2(NwS)

UA - Alabama

ARK - Arkansas

AU - Auburn

DU - Duke

UK - Kentucky

MSU - McNeese State
UNO - New Orleans

NSU - Nicholls State

NCSU - North Carolina State
NWS - Northwestern State
USL - Southwestern La.
USC - South Carolina

UT - Tennessee

TU - Tulane

UVA - Virginia

UWV - West Virginia

WM - William & Mary
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